3520
Aυτοματισμός για ηλεκτρική
κλειδαριά 12 VDC
Control panel for electric lock 12 VDC
24
ΤΡΟΦΟΔΟΣΙΑ | POWER SUPPLY
ΣΥΧΝΟΤΗΤΑ ΕΚΠΟΜΠΗΣ | RF FREQUENCY
ΜΕΓ. ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΧΕΙΡΙΣΤΗΡΙΩΝ | MAX. NUMBER OF TRANSMITTERS

lock. Power supply is not included. Available in
standard,  keeloq rolling as well as new PN rolling
codification. Up to 300 transmitters can be stored.
The available frequencies are 433,92 MHz or
868,3 MHz.
Σκανάρετε και δείτε
το τεχνικό φυλλάδιο
Scan to view
the technical leaflet
NEW
ΚΩΔΙΚΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ
CODING
ΣΥΧΝΟΤΗΤΑ
FREQUENCY
ΣΥΜΒΑΤA ΤΗΛΕΧΕΙΡΙΣΤHΡΙA
COMPATIBLE  TRANSMITTERS
Σταθερή
Standard
433,92 MHz
PSD - 36T
PS - 46T
PS-3520ΔΙΑΘΕΣΙΜΟΙ ΚΩΔΙΚΟΙ
AVAILABLE CODES PSR-3520
Κυλιόμενη
Rolling
868,3 MHz
PTR -15T
PTR-3520
Κυλιόμενη PN
PN Rolling
433,92 MHz
PN - 46T
PN-3520
Κυλιόμενη
Rolling
433,92 MHz
PSR - 15T
PSR - 38T
PSR - 25T
S - 18T
PSR - 46T